Nebraska law.
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Approved ty the covernor Ap!i1 '16. 1974

Introduced bI cavanaugh, 9

AN ACI to provide for the erection of a stat€ cffice
building at craba, Netraska, as prescEited; to
prcvide for leases and subleases as
pr€scEibed I to prcvide for tunding and nake
a[,Fropriations; to anend secticn 11-26C2,
Revised statut€s suFpleIent, 197]; to repeal
the original section; and to declare an
€rergency.

8e it enacted ty the peopl€ of the Statc ct N€braska,
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Sec. 9. That secticn ?l-2|t02, !€vised statutesSuFplelent, 1973, be arend€d tc read u" f"t.1or=,
1'l-26C,2. Every p€rson, engaged . in distritutingor selling c].garettes at xholesale-in tl,:.s state, shallpay to the Tax conmissioner of this state u '=p"iiii

privilege tax. this shall be in addition tc aIl cthertaxes. It shall be paid Frior to or at the tim€ of thesale, gift, or delivery to the retail deal.er in tt"several aIounts as fcl]ors: CD all cigarett€s thirteencents per package containing nct mire thaI trenty
:l?:::::::, and on.packases coitainins rore than trentycr9arettes a tax of thirteen cents tor the first trentvcigaEettes and thirteen cents for eactr trenty -;ig";;;;;l
or fractional part ther€of in er(c€ss - cf. trentycigaEettes. Ihe Froceeds of ej.ght cents ot such taxshall be 51aced in the ceneral !rlnd and the prcceeds ofthe renaining five c€nts of such tax sharl te arstrituteoin the fclloring order:

First, in each tiscal year beginning rith thefiscal yeai commencing July 1, i912, thire shall t€ firsttransferred to the University of Netraska at liDCclnFi€1al House Fund, uhich is heiety ".""i.0, the sum of trooillion fcur hundred thousand doilars, and the ""n"y i;such fun(l shall te used to make the innual paynents ;;the lease of the field house building ccnstructedpursuant to the prov!sions of secticn AS_t, tOO. Allmoney in such fund is herebl appropriat€il for ihe fiscalyear ending June 3C, 1973, tor- - the pur!-cs€s stat€d inthis subdivision;
Second, tor tb€ fiscal year beginning July19?2. there shalL te placed in a special tunal tc te kas the State Eoaral ot Agriculture Inprov€rent !unalsuD of one uillion tto irundred thousa;d dollars analthe fiscal year beginning July 1. ,1g73. ther€ shallpJ.aced in such fund the iOOitionit sur of one nillionhundEed thousand dollars, uhich fund is hereby i."and Uhich shall be used by tbe State Eoard of lgriculto pay its costs resulting fronr the constructioi ofuniversity of Neb!aska at Lincoln Fieltt Iiouse and theof related parking facilities for such field house.
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Thi.rd, there shaIl te 11lco'l in tte stdte Ctfice
Eui1,iin,,1 rund the sur cf "no *i11ion two hundre(l thousalld
;;ii;;;'.o.t, y"u. for t'isca1 Yedrs -l9lrr-15' 1915-16'
1g16-17, and 1911-1-8 "na three mr'11 icn six hundred
thousanrl doltars for each fiscal' year te';inr:inq Hith
1,)1t-1g througb 198-l-uu. such arounts 'lfe hereby

"iii"e.i"i"a 
i,1a tl.-,nox!ende'l talances. €xistj'nq in such

fund at the end oa.uit ij'scal Year through Jun€ 30'
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?orr!th Iill!, the bal ance ct such rrocecds shal l
be p).aceil in a special tund to b€ krrorn as th€ Statc of
Netraska cat-ital coniiruction Fund and distursexents f ror

"oif, 
iuno sial] be oi tr'n !egislatu!e shall tron tine to

tine prcvi.de.
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